
RUSSIAN POKER TOUR Season 8  -  Minsk (April 2016)

888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT - Day 2A Seating Chart (start at 13:00)

# Player Stack Table Seat
1 Abdellarig Jonathan 36 300 7 2
2 Bairaka Dmytro 14 700 1 2
3 Baranskiy Sergey 128 400 2 8
4 Barkov Ilya 36 000 8 6
5 Bayraka Vladislav 27 900 1 5
6 Belyaeva Lidiya 22 200 8 7
7 Boika Aliaksei 24 100 2 2
8 Breviglier Natalia 58 200 2 3
9 Cessarskiy Aleksey 114 600 6 3
10 Chinarev Aleksey 48 600 6 8
11 Drokin Vladimir 81 400 8 1
12 Eliseev Andrey 116 000 8 2
13 Fal Nikolay 92 400 4 10
14 Fedoseev Vladislav 76 700 3 6
15 Garaev Chulpan 61 700 2 1
16 Godzdanker Vadim 68 100 6 1
17 Gossman Valentin 34 800 3 1
18 Gutyi Myhailo 121 000 1 4
19 Halilov Albert 11 100 2 9
20 I Vyacheslav 58 400 3 2
21 Ivanov Kirill 51 300 8 3
22 Karabach Maksim 33 900 4 8
23 Kim Su En 63 900 7 10

SORTED BY NAMES



24 Korshikov Aleksandr 52 000 4 2
25 Kozlov Denis 102 500 7 4
26 Kuzmenko Artur 68 900 4 3
27 Leonidov Evgeniy 42 500 2 4
28 Malets Dmitriy 25 300 1 3
29 Melikyan Sarkis 25 100 3 8
30 Melnichenko Ruslan 39 100 8 5
31 Metelitsa Vladislav 18 700 7 3
32 Militsa Aleksey 48 100 7 9
33 Mustafin Ildar 19 200 4 9
34 Myziuk Valentin 93 200 3 3
35 Ovezov Hekim 39 400 4 7
36 Pateychuk Andrey 54 300 1 10
37 Pobol Nikolay 18 400 6 4
38 Popovich Sergey 84 900 7 7
39 Rubtsov Vitaliy 94 000 2 6
40 Safronov Vladimir 27 400 7 5
41 Sergeev Ivan 163 800 3 10
42 Shalamov Konstantin 17 200 3 4
43 Shmigirilov Artem 99 900 6 6
44 Skubko Vladimir 68 000 1 9
45 Suvorov Yuri 86 400 1 1
46 Terentyev Mikhail 44 400 6 9
47 Tulenev Aleksey 37 600 1 7
48 Vinokurov Anton 33 200 6 2
49 Volov Vitaliy 26 000 2 5
50 Zelentsov Nikolay 40 400 3 7
51 Zhumalaliev Nurbol 90 800 8 9
52 Zolotuhin Igor 117 100 4 5



RUSSIAN POKER TOUR Season 8  -  Minsk (April 2016)

888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT - Day 2A Seating Chart (start at 13:00)

# Player Stack Table Seat
1 Sergeev Ivan 163 800 3 10
2 Baranskiy Sergey 128 400 2 8
3 Gutyi Myhailo 121 000 1 4
4 Zolotuhin Igor 117 100 4 5
5 Eliseev Andrey 116 000 8 2
6 Cessarskiy Aleksey 114 600 6 3
7 Kozlov Denis 102 500 7 4
8 Shmigirilov Artem 99 900 6 6
9 Rubtsov Vitaliy 94 000 2 6
10 Myziuk Valentin 93 200 3 3
11 Fal Nikolay 92 400 4 10
12 Zhumalaliev Nurbol 90 800 8 9
13 Suvorov Yuri 86 400 1 1
14 Popovich Sergey 84 900 7 7
15 Drokin Vladimir 81 400 8 1
16 Fedoseev Vladislav 76 700 3 6
17 Kuzmenko Artur 68 900 4 3
18 Godzdanker Vadim 68 100 6 1
19 Skubko Vladimir 68 000 1 9
20 Kim Su En 63 900 7 10
21 Garaev Chulpan 61 700 2 1
22 I Vyacheslav 58 400 3 2
23 Breviglier Natalia 58 200 2 3

SORTED BY STACKS



24 Pateychuk Andrey 54 300 1 10
25 Korshikov Aleksandr 52 000 4 2
26 Ivanov Kirill 51 300 8 3
27 Chinarev Aleksey 48 600 6 8
28 Militsa Aleksey 48 100 7 9
29 Terentyev Mikhail 44 400 6 9
30 Leonidov Evgeniy 42 500 2 4
31 Zelentsov Nikolay 40 400 3 7
32 Ovezov Hekim 39 400 4 7
33 Melnichenko Ruslan 39 100 8 5
34 Tulenev Aleksey 37 600 1 7
35 Abdellarig Jonathan 36 300 7 2
36 Barkov Ilya 36 000 8 6
37 Gossman Valentin 34 800 3 1
38 Karabach Maksim 33 900 4 8
39 Vinokurov Anton 33 200 6 2
40 Bayraka Vladislav 27 900 1 5
41 Safronov Vladimir 27 400 7 5
42 Volov Vitaliy 26 000 2 5
43 Malets Dmitriy 25 300 1 3
44 Melikyan Sarkis 25 100 3 8
45 Boika Aliaksei 24 100 2 2
46 Belyaeva Lidiya 22 200 8 7
47 Mustafin Ildar 19 200 4 9
48 Metelitsa Vladislav 18 700 7 3
49 Pobol Nikolay 18 400 6 4
50 Shalamov Konstantin 17 200 3 4
51 Bairaka Dmytro 14 700 1 2
52 Halilov Albert 11 100 2 9



RUSSIAN POKER TOUR Season 8  -  Minsk (April 2016)

888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT - Day 2A Seating Chart (start at 13:00)

# Player Stack Table Seat
1 Suvorov Yuri 86 400 1 1
2 Bairaka Dmytro 14 700 1 2
3 Malets Dmitriy 25 300 1 3
4 Gutyi Myhailo 121 000 1 4
5 Bayraka Vladislav 27 900 1 5
6 Tulenev Aleksey 37 600 1 7
7 Skubko Vladimir 68 000 1 9
8 Pateychuk Andrey 54 300 1 10
9 Garaev Chulpan 61 700 2 1
10 Boika Aliaksei 24 100 2 2
11 Breviglier Natalia 58 200 2 3
12 Leonidov Evgeniy 42 500 2 4
13 Volov Vitaliy 26 000 2 5
14 Rubtsov Vitaliy 94 000 2 6
15 Baranskiy Sergey 128 400 2 8
16 Halilov Albert 11 100 2 9
17 Gossman Valentin 34 800 3 1
18 I Vyacheslav 58 400 3 2
19 Myziuk Valentin 93 200 3 3
20 Shalamov Konstantin 17 200 3 4
21 Fedoseev Vladislav 76 700 3 6
22 Zelentsov Nikolay 40 400 3 7
23 Melikyan Sarkis 25 100 3 8

SORTED BY TABLES



24 Sergeev Ivan 163 800 3 10
25 Korshikov Aleksandr 52 000 4 2
26 Kuzmenko Artur 68 900 4 3
27 Zolotuhin Igor 117 100 4 5
28 Ovezov Hekim 39 400 4 7
29 Karabach Maksim 33 900 4 8
30 Mustafin Ildar 19 200 4 9
31 Fal Nikolay 92 400 4 10
32 Godzdanker Vadim 68 100 6 1
33 Vinokurov Anton 33 200 6 2
34 Cessarskiy Aleksey 114 600 6 3
35 Pobol Nikolay 18 400 6 4
36 Shmigirilov Artem 99 900 6 6
37 Chinarev Aleksey 48 600 6 8
38 Terentyev Mikhail 44 400 6 9
39 Abdellarig Jonathan 36 300 7 2
40 Metelitsa Vladislav 18 700 7 3
41 Kozlov Denis 102 500 7 4
42 Safronov Vladimir 27 400 7 5
43 Popovich Sergey 84 900 7 7
44 Militsa Aleksey 48 100 7 9
45 Kim Su En 63 900 7 10
46 Drokin Vladimir 81 400 8 1
47 Eliseev Andrey 116 000 8 2
48 Ivanov Kirill 51 300 8 3
49 Melnichenko Ruslan 39 100 8 5
50 Barkov Ilya 36 000 8 6
51 Belyaeva Lidiya 22 200 8 7
52 Zhumalaliev Nurbol 90 800 8 9


